
Ludwig Maximilian University of Munich - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.mathematik.uni-muenchen.de

Description Ludwig Maximilian University of Munich

Country Germany

Scan Date 20/May/2014

Total Dirs 33

Total Files 142

Total Data 7.01 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 33 142 7.01 MB 100.00 %

/pub 32 140 7.01 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/forster 31 140 7.01 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/forster/aribas 29 134 6.73 MB 95.97 %

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX 3 10 2.14 MB 30.53 %

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows 4 10 2.03 MB 28.99 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v 12 89 1.61 MB 22.91 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt 4 40 923.59 KB 12.86 %

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V150 0 3 830.54 KB 11.56 %

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V150 0 2 533.44 KB 7.43 %

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V140 0 2 527.28 KB 7.34 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/kk 0 13 518.56 KB 7.22 %

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V140 0 2 510.48 KB 7.11 %

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V130 0 2 474.92 KB 6.61 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/tmp 0 30 445.99 KB 6.21 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/aa 0 4 320.64 KB 4.46 %

/pub/forster/lmuscheme 0 5 288.57 KB 4.02 %

/pub/forster/aribas/atari 0 4 283.12 KB 3.94 %

/pub/forster/aribas/doc 1 5 250.76 KB 3.49 %

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V130 0 1 245.54 KB 3.42 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 5.92 MB 84.46 %

Miscellaneous Files 469.14 KB 6.53 %

Program Files 331.88 KB 4.62 %

Document Files 162.43 KB 2.26 %

Data Files 82.75 KB 1.15 %

Help Files 68.78 KB 0.96 %

Internet Files 901 Bytes 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 56 Files

Average: 6 Files

Maximum: 34 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

9 Files

18 Files

26 Files

35 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 2.62 MB 37.88 %

GZ Files 2.47 MB 35.62 %

TGZ Files 486.91 KB 6.87 %

NOEXT Files 385.62 KB 5.44 %

ARI Files 366.78 KB 5.17 %

EXE Files 204.50 KB 2.88 %

DOC Files 149.26 KB 2.10 %

PRG Files 127.38 KB 1.80 %

DAT Files 82.50 KB 1.16 %

TUT Files 76.47 KB 1.08 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

ARI Files 70 Files 52.24 %

NOEXT Files 20 Files 14.93 %

ZIP Files 14 Files 10.45 %

GZ Files 10 Files 7.46 %

TXT Files 5 Files 3.73 %

TGZ Files 5 Files 3.73 %

DAT Files 4 Files 2.99 %

DAT# Files 2 Files 1.49 %

TUT Files 2 Files 1.49 %

DOC Files 2 Files 1.49 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 99 5.92 MB 84.46 %

Miscellaneous Files 12 469.14 KB 6.53 %

Program Files 2 331.88 KB 4.62 %

Document Files 22 162.43 KB 2.26 %

Data Files 5 82.75 KB 1.15 %

Help Files 1 68.78 KB 0.96 %

Internet Files 1 901 Bytes 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 14 2.62 MB 37.40 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 10 2.47 MB 35.17 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 5 486.91 KB 6.78 %

Miscellaneous Files 12 469.14 KB 6.53 %

ARI Compressed File Archive 70 366.78 KB 5.11 %

Executable Program 1 204.50 KB 2.85 %

MS Word Document 2 149.26 KB 2.08 %

Program File 1 127.38 KB 1.77 %

Binary Data File 4 82.50 KB 1.15 %

Windows Help File 1 68.78 KB 0.96 %

Text Document 5 6.69 KB 0.09 %

Readme File 15 6.48 KB 0.09 %

HTML Document 1 901 Bytes 0.01 %

Exchange Mail Message 1 254 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 14 2.62 MB 37.40 %

GZ Files 10 2.47 MB 35.17 %

TGZ Files 5 486.91 KB 6.78 %

NOEXT Files 20 385.62 KB 5.37 %

ARI Files 70 366.78 KB 5.11 %

EXE Files 1 204.50 KB 2.85 %

DOC Files 2 149.26 KB 2.08 %

PRG Files 1 127.38 KB 1.77 %

DAT Files 4 82.50 KB 1.15 %

TUT Files 2 76.47 KB 1.06 %

HLP Files 1 68.78 KB 0.96 %

LOES Files 1 9.16 KB 0.13 %

TXT Files 5 6.69 KB 0.09 %

DAT# Files 2 2.22 KB 0.03 %

26 Files 1 1.76 KB 0.02 %

HTML Files 1 901 Bytes 0.01 %

DAT~ Files 1 413 Bytes < 0.01 %

MSG Files 1 254 Bytes < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 33 142 7.01 MB 100.00 %

/pub 32 140 7.01 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/forster 31 140 7.01 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/forster/aribas 29 134 6.73 MB 95.97 %

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX 3 10 2.14 MB 30.53 %

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows 4 10 2.03 MB 28.99 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v 12 89 1.61 MB 22.91 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt 4 40 923.59 KB 12.86 %

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V150 0 3 830.54 KB 11.56 %

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V150 0 2 533.44 KB 7.43 %

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V140 0 2 527.28 KB 7.34 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/kk 0 13 518.56 KB 7.22 %

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V140 0 2 510.48 KB 7.11 %

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V130 0 2 474.92 KB 6.61 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/tmp 0 30 445.99 KB 6.21 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/aa 0 4 320.64 KB 4.46 %

/pub/forster/lmuscheme 0 5 288.57 KB 4.02 %

/pub/forster/aribas/atari 0 4 283.12 KB 3.94 %

/pub/forster/aribas/doc 1 5 250.76 KB 3.49 %

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V130 0 1 245.54 KB 3.42 %

/pub/forster/aribas/msdos 1 4 213.78 KB 2.98 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/private 0 1 204.50 KB 2.85 %

/pub/forster/aribas/zth 0 5 181.16 KB 2.52 %

/pub/forster/aribas/msdos/286 0 2 109.47 KB 1.52 %

/pub/forster/aribas/doc/german 0 1 36.02 KB 0.50 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/alnth 0 10 35.96 KB 0.50 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/sem04 0 6 27.56 KB 0.38 %

/pub/forster/aribas/examples 0 4 21.27 KB 0.30 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/ell 0 2 20.05 KB 0.28 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/k1 0 5 9.32 KB 0.13 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/zth 0 3 9.04 KB 0.13 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/an1 0 2 4.76 KB 0.07 %

/pub/forster/aribas/v/prob 0 1 1.25 KB 0.02 %

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/tmp 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/aa/woerter 01/Jun/2005 308.89 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/aribas-1.64.tar.gz 26/Jan/2010 286.41 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/aribas-1.63.tar.gz 22/Feb/2008 285.10 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V150/aribas-1.59.tar.gz 05/Apr/2007 277.79 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V150/aribas-1.53.tar.gz 30/Nov/2004 276.45 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V150/aribas-1.52.tar.gz 31/Oct/2004 276.30 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V140/aribas-1.44.tar.gz 08/Nov/2003 274.06 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/aribasw164.zip 26/Jan/2010 274.00 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/aribasw163.zip 21/Feb/2008 271.38 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V150/aribasw159.zip 05/Apr/2007 267.58 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V150/aribasw153.zip 30/Nov/2004 265.86 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V140/aribasw145.zip 12/Feb/2004 260.56 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V140/aribas-1.46.tar.gz 11/Jul/2004 253.22 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V140/aribasw140.zip 10/Jun/2003 249.92 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/V130/aribas-1.30a.tar.gz 02/Aug/2002 245.54 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V130/aribasw131.zip 30/May/2003 240.80 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/V130/aribasw130.zip 04/Mar/2002 234.12 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/tmp/aribas-1.20.tar.gz 26/Jan/2001 229.69 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/kk/aribasw.zip 23/May/2005 222.72 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/kk/aribas.tgz 23/May/2005 209.94 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/private/aribasw.exe 13/Sep/2007 204.50 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/atari/aribas.prg 28/Jan/2001 127.38 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/doc/aribas.doc 07/Sep/2007 122.35 KB

/pub/forster/lmuscheme/lmuscheme077.tar.gz 20/Oct/1998 121.66 KB

/pub/forster/lmuscheme/lmuschem.tgz 20/Oct/1998 121.66 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/msdos/286/aribas2.zip 02/May/1999 109.22 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/msdos/aribas.zip 28/Jan/2001 103.99 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/atari/arib_prg.tgz 28/Jan/2001 86.62 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/tmp/primdiff.dat 14/Apr/2002 76.66 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/atari/aribas.hlp 28/Jan/2001 68.78 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/zth/algorzth.zip 11/Jul/2003 67.66 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/tmp/chap.zip 16/Apr/2002 67.01 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/zth/algorzth.tgz 10/Jun/2003 57.15 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/doc/aridoc.zip 07/Sep/2007 51.58 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/doc/aribas.tut 07/Jul/1998 40.46 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/doc/german/aribasde.tut 02/May/1999 36.02 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/zth/threesquare.ari 08/Apr/2009 28.02 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/zth/threesquares.ari 23/Jun/2005 27.98 KB

/pub/forster/lmuscheme/MANUAL.DOC 09/Nov/2003 26.91 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/ell/ecparit.ari 09/Nov/2003 19.95 KB

/pub/forster/lmuscheme/COPYING 29/Jan/1997 17.56 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/COPYING 21/Oct/1996 17.56 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/MsWindows/COPYING 07/Sep/2007 17.56 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/UNIX_LINUX/COPYING 07/Sep/2007 17.56 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/des.ari 27/Nov/2002 17.15 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/kk/qsfact.ari 23/May/2005 16.36 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/kk/index.ari 23/May/2005 16.07 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/kk/factor.ari 23/May/2005 14.28 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/examples/factor.ari 07/Sep/2007 12.35 KB

/pub/forster/aribas/v/crypt/kk/md5.tgz 23/May/2005 11.54 KB
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